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	First Sunday in Advent
	Sun, 12/1/2013

	Feast of St. Nicholas
	Fri, 12/6/2013

	Second Sunday in Advent
	Sun, 12/8/2013

	Immaculate Conception
	Sun, 12/8/2013

	Our Lady of Guadalupe
	Thurs, 12/12/2013

	Feast of St. Lucy
	Fri, 12/13/2013

	Gaudete Sunday/ Third Sunday in Advent
	Sun, 12/15/2013

	Fourth Sunday in Advent
	Sun, 12/22/2013

	Christmas – 12 Days of Christmas #1
	Wed, 12/25/2013

	Feast of St. Stephen – 12 Days #2
	Thurs, 12/26/2013

	Feast of St. John – 12 Days #3
	Fri, 12/27/2013

	Feast of the Holy Innocents – 12 Days #4
	Sat, 12/28/2013

	Fifth Day in Octave of Christmas – 12 Days #5
	Sun, 12/29/2013

	Feast of the Holy Family - 12 Days #6
	Mon, 12/30/2013

	Seventh Day in the Octave of Christmas – 12 Days #7
	Tues, 12/31/2013

	
	

	Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God – 12 Days #8
	Wed, 1/1/2014

	Sts. Basil & Gregory – 12 Days #9
	Thurs, 1/2/2014

	Most Holy Name of Jesus - 12 Days #10
	Fri, 1/3/2014

	St. Elizabeth Ann Seton - 12 Days #11
	Sat, 1/4/2014

	St. John Neumann - 12 Days #12
	Sun, 1/5/2014

	Epiphany
	Mon, 1/6/2014

	Baptism of Our Lord (by John the Baptist)
	Mon, 1/13/2014

	
	

	Feast of the Presentation of the Lord (Candlemas)
	Mon, 2/3/2014

	Our Lady of Lourdes
	Tues, 2/11/2014

	
Ash Wednesday
	
Wed, 3/5/2014

	First Sunday of Lent
	Sun, 3/9/2014

	Second Sunday of Lent
	Sun, 3/16/2014

	Feast of St. Patrick
Feast of St. Joseph
	Mon, 3/17/2014
Wed, 3/19/2014

	Third Sunday of Lent
The Annunciation of our Lord
	Sun, 3/23/2014
Tues, 3/25/2014

	Laetare Sunday / Fourth Sunday of Lent
	Sun, 3/30/2014

	
	

	Passion Sunday
Palm Sunday
	Sun, 4/6/2014
Sun, 4/13/2014

	Holy Thursday
	Thurs, 4/17/2014

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Good Friday
	Fri, 4/18/2014

	Holy Saturday
	Sat, 4/19/2014

	Easter Sunday
	Sun, 4/20/2014

	Divine Mercy Sunday
	Sun, 4/27/2014

	
	

	Queen of Heaven
	Thurs, 5/1/2014

	Our Lady of Fatima
Ascension (transferred to Sunday 6/1)
	Fri, 5/9/2014
Thurs, 5/29/2014

	The Visitation
	Sat, 5/31/2014

	
	

	Penecost Sunday
	Sun, 6/8/2014

	Trinity Sunday
	Sun, 6/15/2014

	Corpus Christi (transferred to Sunday 6/22)
	Thurs, 6/19/2014

	Our Lady of Perpetual Help
	Fri, 6/27/2014

	Immaculate Heart of Mary
	Sat, 6/28/2014

	
	

	Our Lady of Mount Carmel
	Mon, 7/14/2014

	
	

	Assumption of Mary
	Fri, 8/15/2014

	Black Madonna of Częstochowa
	Sat, 8/22/2014

	
	

	Our Lady of Sorrows
	Mon, 9/15/2014

	Angels Michael, Gabriel & Raphael
	Mon, 9/29/2014

	
	

	Guardian Angels
	Thurs, 10/2/2014

	Our Lady of the Most Holy Rosary
	Tues, 10/7/2014

	All Hallows Eve
	Fri, 10/31/2014

	
	

	All Saints Day (transferred to Sunday 11/2)
	Sat, 11/1/2014

	All Souls Day
	Sun, 11/2/2014
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